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Table 13 (Table 6). Gender and Ethnicity Statistics for the SLEI 

  N 

 Student 

Cohesiveness 

Open- 

Endedness 

Integration Rule 

Clarity 

Material 

Environment 

Male 123 Mean 
SD 

-0.03 
0.40 

-0.08 
0.96 

-0.11 
0.91 

-0.04 
0.76 

-0.05 
0.92 

Female 226 Mean 
SD 

0.02 
0.37 

0.03 
0.97 

0.03 
1.00 

0.02 
0.73 

0.02 
0.90 

European American 236 Mean 
SD 

-0.01 
0.37 

-0.02 
0.96 

-0.04 
0.98 

-0.02 
0.75 

-0.01 
0.90 

Minority 107 Mean 

SD 

0.04 

0.39 

-0.02 

0.96 

0.01 

0.92 

0.03 

0.71 

0.01 

0.90 

 
 


